Welch Allyn AED 20™
More than just an average AED.
“World’s Largest AED Source”“World’s Largest AED Source”
1800 US Hwy 51 N  •  Woodruff, WI 54568  •  715.358.2329
800.544.0048
TO ORDER CALL:TO ORDER CALL:

Manual override activated via ALS security code
Welch Allyn AED 20™ Specifications
Ordering Information
AED 20 Automated External Defibrillators
972213E Welch Allyn AED 20 (nonrechargeable) with ECG
Waveform and Single-Channel Monitoring
972215E Welch Allyn AED 20 (nonrechargeable) with ECG,
Monitoring and Manual Defibrillation Mode
972214E Welch Allyn AED 20 (rechargeable) with ECG
and Waveform Single-Channel Monitoring
972216E Welch Allyn AED 20 (rechargeable) with ECG,
Monitoring and Manual Defibrillation
Accessories
001829-E AED 20 Rechargeable Battery
00183-0E AED 20 Nonrechargeable Battery